

## Pricing and Discounts for Summer 2023:

Session	Session Dates	# of days	Harrogate Insider Special Available until Jan. 31	Great Savings! 5% Discount if paid IN FULL by Feb. 28	<b>Regular Fee</b> Paid After February 28
ONE	July 3 - 7	5	\$585.00	\$617.50	\$650.00
TWO	July 10 – July 14	5	\$585.00	\$617.50	\$650.00
THREE	July 17 – July 21	5	\$585.00	\$617.50	\$650.00
FOUR	July 24 - July 28	5	\$585.00	\$617.50	\$650.00
CIT 1	July 3 - July 7	5	\$292.50	\$308.75	\$325.00
CIT 2	July 10 - July 14	5	\$292.50	\$308.75	\$325.00

If you prefer to pay in two installments, a currently dated \$300.00 deposit and a cheque dated June 30, 2023, for the balance must accompany all registration forms.

Please note: Discounts DO NOT apply unless camp fees are <u>PAID IN FULL</u> by Discount date.